		công cụ tìm kiếm bảng dữ liệu linh kiện điện tử
    		   Vietnamese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.VN
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 V-15G2-1C26-K bảng dữ liệu(PDF) 10 Page - Omron Electronics LLC
	 tên linh kiện	 V-15G2-1C26-K
	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện	 Miniature Basic Switch that Offers High Reliability and Security
	 Download	  16 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	nhà sản xuất	 OMRON [Omron Electronics LLC]
	Trang chủ	 http://www.omron.com/index3.html
	Logo
 V-15G2-1C26-K bảng dữ liệu(HTML) 10 Page - Omron Electronics LLC
zoom in
zoom out
 10 / 16 page
10
V
Miniature Basic Switch
V
Contact Specifications
Ratings
Note. The above rating values apply under the following test conditions.
(1) Ambient temperature: 20
±2°C
(2) Ambient humidity: 65
±5% RH
(3) Operating frequency: 30 operations/min
Approved Standards
UL (UL1054)/CSA (CSA C22.2 No.55)
VDE (EN61058-1)
Consult your OMRON sales representative for specific models
with VDE approvals.
Testing conditions: 5E4 (50,000 operations), for models of V-21:
T80 (0°C to 80°C), for models of V-16: T105 (0°C to 105°C)
Characteristics
Note. The data given above are initial values.
*1.
The dielectric strength shown in the table indicates a value for models with a Separator.
*2.
For the pin plunger models, the above values apply for use at the free position and total travel position. For the lever models, they apply at the total travel position.
Close or open circuit of the contact is shorter than 1 ms.
*3.
For testing conditions, consult your OMRON sales representative.
Item
Model
V-21
V-16
V-15
V-10
Contact
Specification
Rivet
Material
Silver alloy
Silver
Gap (standard value)
1 mm
Inrush
current
NC
50 A
max.
40 A
max.
30 A
max.
24 A
max.
NO
Minimum applicable load
(reference value)
DC5V 160mA
Model
Item
Rated voltage
Resistive load
V-21
AC250V
21 A
DC125V
DC250V
0.6 A
0.3 A
V-16
AC250V
16 A
DC125V
DC250V
0.6 A
0.3 A
V-15
AC250V
15 A
DC125V
DC250V
0.6 A
0.3 A
V-10
AC250V
10 A
DC125V
DC250V
0.6 A
0.3 A
Rated voltage
Model
V-21
V-16
V-15
V-10
125 VAC
250 VAC
21A 1/2HP
16A 1/2HP
15A 1/2HP
10A 1/2HP
125 VDC
250 VDC
0.6A
0.3A
Rated voltage
Model
V-21
V-16
AC250V
20(4)A
16(4)A
Item
Model
V-10
V-15
V-16
V-21
Permissible operating speed
0.1mm to 1 m/s max. (pin plunger models)
Permissible operating
frequency
Mechanical
600 operations/min max. (pin plunger models)
Electrical
60 operations/min
Insulation resistance
100M
Ω min. (at 500 VDC with insulation tester)
Contact resistance (initial value)
15m
Ω max.
Dielectric strength *1
Between terminals of the
same polarity
AC1,000V 50/60Hz 1min
Between current-carrying
metal parts and ground
AC1,500V 50/60Hz 1min
AC1,500V 50/60Hz 1min
AC2,000V 50/60Hz 1min
Between each terminals and
non-current-carrying metal
parts
AC1,500V 50/60Hz 1min
AC1,500V 50/60Hz 1min
AC2,000V 50/60Hz 1min
Vibration resistance *2
Malfunction
10 to 55 Hz, 1.5-mm double amplitude
Shock resistance *2
Durability
1,000 m/s2 {approx. 100 G} max.
Malfunction
200 m/s2
{approx. 20G} max.
300 m/s2 {approx. 30 G} max.
Durability *3
Mechanical
50,000,000 operations min. (60 operations/min)
Electrical
300,000 operations min.
(30 operations/min)
Heat resistive: 50,000
operations min
(30 operations/min)
100,000 operations min.
(30 operations/min)
Heat resistive: 20,000
operations min
(30 operations/min)
100,000 operations min.
(30 operations/min)
Degree of protection
IEC IP40
Degree of protection against electric shock
Class I
Proof tracking index (PTI)
175
Ambient operating temperature
-25
°C to +80°C (Heat resistive: -25°C to +150°C) (at ambient humidity of 60% max.)
(with no icing or condensation)
Ambient operating humidity
85% max. (for +5
°C to +35°C)
Weight
Approx. 6.2g (pin plunger models)
	Số phần tương tự - V-15G2-1C26-K
	nhà sản xuất	tên linh kiện	bảng dữ liệu	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện
Omron Electronics LLC
V-15G2-1C25-K
1Mb / 16P	   Snap Action Switch
V-15G2-1C25-K
1Mb / 16P	   General Purpose Snap Action Switch
V-15G2-1C25-K
1Mb / 16P	   General Purpose Snap Action Switch
V-15G2-1C25-K
1Mb / 16P	   Snap Action Switch
More results
	Mô tả tương tự - V-15G2-1C26-K
	nhà sản xuất	tên linh kiện	bảng dữ liệu	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện
Omron Electronics LLC
V-16-1A6
449Kb / 16P	   Miniature Basic Switch that Offers High Reliability and Security
List of Unclassifed Man...
MV-3
4Mb / 12P	   Miniature Basic Switch
Omron Electronics LLC
V-15-1A5
256Kb / 16P	   Miniature Basic Switch
List of Unclassifed Man...
V-102-1A4
1Mb / 16P	   Miniature Basic Switch
Omron Electronics LLC
D3V
1Mb / 18P	   Miniature Basic Switch
D2MV
1Mb / 5P	   Miniature Basic Switch
List of Unclassifed Man...
D2SW
95Kb / 6P	   Watertight Miniature Basic Switch
Omron Electronics LLC
E6C3
339Kb / 20P	   An Encoder That Offers Durability and Convenience
Honeywell Solid State E...
V5B210CB1C
133Kb / 5P	   V5 Series Miniature Basic Switch
Omron Electronics LLC
D2FC-F-7N
316Kb / 6P	   Ultra Sub Miniature Basic Switch
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
bảng dữ liệu tải về
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Chính sách bảo mật
	ALLDATASHEET.VN
Cho đến nay ALLDATASHEET có giúp ích cho doanh nghiệp của bạn hay không?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet là   |
Quảng cáo   |
Liên lạc với chúng tôi   |
Chính sách bảo mật   |
Trao đổi link   |
Tìm kiếm theo nhà sản xuất
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com